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Special Features

Size/Volume Standard Pallet
(Qty)

Top Fitting
(inches)

Side Fitting
(inches)

1/6 BBL (5.16 Gallons)

1/4 BBL (7.75 Gallons)

1/2 BBL (15.5 Gallons)

1/2 BBL (15.5 Gallons)

1/2 BBL (15.5 Gallons)

100 Liter  (26.4 Gallons)

23.23

23.23

23.23

23.23

23.23

37.17

Height
(inches)

9.17

11.14

15.91

15.91

15.91

15.50

(inches)
Diameter

13.5

17.0

29.0

29.0

29.0

41.0

80

64

32

32

32

16

2

2

2

4

4

4

None

None

None

None

1-1/2

1-1/2

(lbs.)
Weight

 A TRADITION OF INNOVATION

With more than 25 MILLION innovatively 
designed KEGs manufactured and supplied 
to the beverage industry over the last 40+ 
years, Schaefer has proven that they are the 
stainless steel KEG specialists. 

P: 404-349-4524

Based on the Schaefer SUDEX line of kegs, our Yeast Brinks / Cellar 
Topping Kegs are manufactured from 304 stainless steel to Schaefer’s 
high quality standards. 

Whether used for brewing, wine, other beverage or industrial 
applications our kegs are almost in�nitely adaptable by use of widely 
available tri clover / tri clamp �ttings. 

Kegs are generally available from stock in a wide variety of sizes with 
di�erent �tting options. Schaefer will provide one unit or truckloads, 
as required.

Durability 

Longevity 

Comfort Grip Handle 

Highly Adaptable


