# Stainless Yeast Brinks Cellar Topping Kegs





### **A TRADITION OF INNOVATION**

www.schaefercontainers.com

#### **A TRADITION OF INNOVATION**



## Stainless Yeast Brinks Cellar Topping Kegs

With more than 25 MILLION innovatively designed KEGs manufactured and supplied to the beverage industry over the last 40+ years, Schaefer has proven that they are the stainless steel KEG specialists.





Based on the Schaefer SUDEX line of kegs, our Yeast Brinks / Cellar Topping Kegs are manufactured from 304 stainless steel to Schaefer's high quality standards.

Whether used for brewing, wine, other beverage or industrial applications our kegs are almost infinitely adaptable by use of widely available tri clover / tri clamp fittings.

Kegs are generally available from stock in a wide variety of sizes with different fitting options. Schaefer will provide one unit or truckloads, as required.

#### **Stainless ECO KEG Technical Data**

Size/Volume	Height (inches)	<b>Diameter</b> (inches)	Weight (Ibs.)	Standard Pallet (Qty)	Top Fitting (inches)	Side Fitting (inches)
1/6 BBL (5.16 Gallons)	23.23	9.17	13.5	80	2	None
1/4 BBL (7.75 Gallons)	23.23	11.14	17.0	64	2	None
1/2 BBL (15.5 Gallons)	23.23	15.91	29.0	32	2	None
1/2 BBL (15.5 Gallons)	23.23	15.91	29.0	32	4	None
1/2 BBL (15.5 Gallons)	23.23	15.91	29.0	32	4	1-1/2
100 Liter (26.4 Gallons)	37.17	15.50	41.0	16	4	1-1/2

P: 404-349-4524

Info@SchaeferContainers.com SchaeferContainers.com